Boys

Bib
29
15

20
25
24
19

Girls
Bib
28

Mens
Bib
7
30
17
14
11
18
2
12

Womens
Bib
22
27
26

2024 Maine Madness Run & Shoot Challenge Results

First Name
Ryder
Andrew
Jonah
Parker
Pranav
Lucas
Jack

First Name
Emjay

First Name
Ethan
Cameron
Ethan
Atticus
Ethan

Karl

Jacob
Adam

First Name
Audrey
Morganne
Parul

Last Name
Clark
Sprunger
Magnuson
Mateja
Bansal
Buzzell
Noone

Last Name
McDonough

Last Name
Stockwell
Keller
Assia
Merriam
Keller
MNoone
Magnuson
Stockwell

Last Name
Assia
MacVane
Aggarwal

Group

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Group

Girls

Group

Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens
Mens

Group

Womens
Womens
Womens

10:25.0
11:06.0
08:31.0
09:24.0
13:36.0
12:47.0
20:23.0

Run Time

13:27.0

Run Time

09:07.0
09:52.0
09:52.0
09:51.0
09:51.0
20:26.0
10:15.0
09:58.0

Run Time

12:45.0
13:26.0
13:53.0

80
70
100
90
20
60
40

Eun Points
100

Run Points
100

80

80

90

90

a0

60

70

Run Points
100

90

80

35
30

0

0
40
25
15

Shoot
60

Shoot
75
30
17

40
25

Shoot
30
30
10

Run Time Run Points Shoot Trivia

Trivia
10

Trivia

10
10

10

Trivia
10
10
10

Total
120
110
105

95
90
85
60

Total
170

Total
180
115
107
100

95
95
90
80

Total
140
130
100



